Possum Kingdom Water Supply Corporation

New Service Request

The Possum Kingdom Water Supply Corporation is a member owned, not for profit, public water provider. The regional system is being funded through Federal and State loans and grants. Bidding for the construction of the system was based upon the scope of the project as determined by the number of members who had joined as of August 31, 2002. Any system improvements for members wishing to be served by the system and who joined after that date are not included in the Federal and State funding.

In order for the PKWSC to determine whether a prospective member may be served by the system, a Service Investigation must be conducted by the Corporation's engineer. The Service Investigation will take into account whether a water distribution line is present to serve a particular site and whether an existing water line is of sufficient capacity to serve an additional connection. This will also identify costs associated with providing an additional water service line. Refer to the current rate chart for a detail of fees for a standard installation for new service. In addition, the new member must pay all costs to construct any improvements to serve a new connection. To initiate a Service Investigation, please fill out the form and return it along with a check for \$150.00 to the PKWSC. This cost is included in the total cost referenced on the rate sheet and is non-refundable. This form and all subsequent documentation related to this request are valid for 90 days. After the 90 days if new service is not activated, the "New Service Request" form and fees must be resubmitted.

Name	
Billing Address	Phone
City, State, Zip Code	
Service Address	
Legal Description of Property (Include	name of road, subdivision with lot and block number)
Note: Form must be completed by applicant o	only. A map of service location request must be attached.

Please mail this form with a check for \$150.00 to:

Possum Kingdom Water Supply Corporation 1170 Willow Road Possum Kingdom Lake Graford, TX 76449